Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the assignment previously recorded under previously recorded on Reel 019741 Frame 0001. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the to correct the associated application number from 29282605 to 29283810.		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Gregory Haralson	08/16/2007
Thomas C. Morris	08/16/2007
Scott A. Rice	08/16/2007
Peter L. Soracco	08/16/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACUSHNET COMPANY	
Street Address:	333 BRIDGE STREET	
Internal Address:	P. O. BOX 965	
City:	FAIRHAVEN	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02719-0965	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29283810

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (508)979-3063

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: PATENTS40990@ACUSHNETGOLF.COM

Correspondent Name: ACUSHNET COMPANY Address Line 1: 333 BRIDGE STREET

Address Line 2: P. O. BOX 965

Address Line 4: FAIRHAVEN, MASSACHUSETTS 02719-0965

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C07-18	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristin D. Wheeler	PATENT

500612221 REEL: 021344 FRAME: 0174

7379787

Total Attachments: 5
source=C07-18_CorrectiveAssignment#page1.tif
source=C07-18_CorrectiveAssignment#page2.tif
source=C07-18_CorrectiveAssignment#page3.tif
source=C07-18_CorrectiveAssignment#page4.tif
source=C07-18_CorrectiveAssignment#page5.tif



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

AUGUST 24, 2007

PTAS

2/005

5003411534

ACUSHNET COMPANY 333 BRIDGE STREET P. O. BOX 965 FAIRHAVEN, MA 02719-0965

> UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 08/24/2007

REEL/FRAME: 019741/0001

NUMBER OF PAGES: 5

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

DOCKET NUMBER: C07-18

ASSIGNOR:

HARALSON, GREGORY

DOC DATE: 08/16/2007

ASSIGNOR:

MORRIS, THOMAS C.

DOC DATE: 08/16/2007

ASSIGNOR:

RICE, SCOTT A.

DOC DATE: 08/16/2007

ASSIGNOR:

SORACCO, PETER L.

DOC DATE: 08/16/2007

ASSIGNEE:

ACUSHNET COMPANY 333 BRIDGE STREET

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uspro.gov

8/27/2007 9:27:37 AM PAGE 3/005 Fax Server

TO: ACUSHNET COMPANY COMPANY 3 BRIDGE STREET

P. O. BOX 965 FAIRHAVEN, MASSACHUSETTS 02719-0965

019741/0001 PAGE 2

SERIAL NUMBER: 29282605

PATENT NUMBER:

TITLE: GOLF CLUB HEAD

FILING DATE: 07/25/2007

ISSUE DATE:

ASSIGNMENT SERVICES BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, WE, Gregory Haralson, Thomas C. Morris, Scott A. Rice, and Peter L. Soracco, ASSIGNORS, and citizens of the United States, residing at 28442 Sheridan Drive, Laguna Niguel, CA, 92677; 1718 Catalpa Road, Carlsbad, CA, 92009; 9684 Caminito Del Vida, San Diego, CA, 92121; and 2986 Luciernaga Street #12, Carlsbad, CA, 92009, respectively, are the joint inventors of the invention **DESIGN FOR A SOLE OF A CLUB HEAD** for which we have executed an application for a Patent of the United States

which is executed on, even date herewith; and

which is identified by Acushnet Company Docket No.: C07-18

and WHEREAS, Acushnet Company, a Delaware Corporation having a place of business at 333 Bridge Street, Fairhaven, MA 02719-4900, ASSIGNEE is desirous of obtaining our entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention and the said application:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to us in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the said ASSIGNORS, have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over, unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, our entire right, title and interest in, to and under the said invention, and the said United States application and all divisions, renewals and continuations thereof, and all Patents of the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof; and all applications for industrial property protection, including, without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, and designs which may hereafter be filed for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States, together with the right to file such applications and the right to claim for the same the priority rights derived from said United States application under the Patent Laws of the United States, the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, or any other international agreement or the domestic laws of the country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable; and all forms of industrial property protection, including, without limitation, patents, utility models, inventors' certificates and designs which may be granted for said invention in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof;

AND WE HEREBY authorize and request the Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office, and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents or other evidence or forms of industrial property protection on applications as aforesaid, to issue the same to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

AND WE HEREBY covenant and agree that we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that we have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that we will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing, reissue and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, and generally do everything possible to aid the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, We hereunto set our hands and seals the day and year set opposite our respective signatures.

1.	Date: _	16-Aug.	, 2007	412	L.S
2.	Date:	16-Aug	, 2007	Gregory haralson	L.S
3.	Date:	8-16	, 2007	Thomas C. Morris Scott A. Rice	L.S
4.	Date: _	16 - Aug	, 2007	Peter L. Soracco	L.S

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)	
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO) ss.	
, Ht A	
On this day of 2007, before me, Dei	nise T. Herman, Notary Public
Delsonally appeared Circory Haralson' personally known to me, or provent	a seria mas allem Electrica Contra de la con-
evidence, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within materiman	t and a also assistant and a second assistant
oxoodigo die same in mis audiorized calxielly, and mat by his stonature on the	instrument the person, or the entity
upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS mythand and official seal.	•
WEITENSS my haird and pitteral seal.	AAAAAAA WAXAA
PRIBEL VERNAN	DENISE T. HERMAN
Denise T. Herman	Seezh Est COMM. #1670380
n in the second of the second	Notary Public-California SAN DIEGO COUNTY
	My Comm. Exp. July 31, 2010
STATE OF CALIFORNIA)	
) SS.	
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO	
On this 1/4 day of August 2007 before me Too	of any TT
personally appeared Thomas C. Morris, personally known to me, or proven t	a ma on the bank of action
evidence, to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument	t and acknowledged to me that he
executed the same in his audiorized capacity, and that by his signature on the	instrument the person, or the entity
upon pensir of which the person affed, executed the instrument.	monature are person, or the entry
WITNESS my hand an ill official seal.	
Wes.	
- Compa	DENISE T. HERMAN
Denise T. Herman	COMM. #1679369 m
ភ្នំ (Notary Public-California SAN DIEGO COUNTY
STATE OF CALIFORNIA)	My Comm. Exp. July 31, 2010
) ss.	
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO	
and W. A.	
On this day of Woos, 2007, before me, Der	nise T. Herman, Notary Public,
personally appeared Scott A. Rice, personally known to me, or proven to me	on the basis of satisfactory evidence, to
be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknow in his authorized capacity, and that by his gignstyre at the instrument and acknow	ledged to me that he executed the same
in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument the per the personacted, executed the instrument.	son, or the entity upon behalf of which
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
N N	DENIOR T. LEGOVANIA
LENGE . HERMAN IS	DENISE T. HERMAN COMM. #1679369 m
Denise T. Herman	Notary Public-California
Ţ'	SAN DIEGO COUNTY My Comm. Exp. July 31, 2010
` ∳ ••••	

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)	
COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO) ss.	
personally appeared a ctor is, borat	vo, personany known to me or	re me, Denise T. Herman, Notary Public, proven to me on the basis of satisfactory
evidence, to be the person whose n	ame is subscribed to the within deapacity, and that by his signal	instrument and acknowledged to me that he ture on the instrument the person, or the entity
VITNESS my hand and o	official seal.	DENISE T. HERMAN COMM. #1679369 m
Denise T. Herman	POPMAN	Notary Public-California SAN DIEGO COUNTY My Comm. Exp. July 31, 2010

RECORDED: 08/05/2008